
DISCLAIMER

“MCA is not recommending any of these vendors for XBRL Software/Training. MCA does not certify or authenticate the
validity of the services offered by these vendors. Stakeholders are requested to apply their own judgment while
negotiating with the vendors. This list has been published for awareness of stakeholders for their XBRL initiative”.

LIST OF XBRL SOFTWARE VENDORS

Name of
Participant

Contact No e-mail id Name of
Firm/Company

Core Business area of
Firm/Company
(Audit Consultancy/ Software
Development/ Data Analytics/
Training)

Jigisha Sanghvi. 9920413535 jigisha@maia_intelligence.com MAIA Intelligence. XBRL Software

Sandeep Khurana 9910624477 sandeep.khurana@thomsonreuters.com Thomson Reuters XBRL Software

Dhanesh
Narayanan

+91 80-
40683366

dhaneshpn@in.ibm.com IBM XBRL Software, Business
Analytics.

S Swaminathan 022-
67231002

s.swaminathan@irisbusiness.com IRIS Business
Services Limited

XBRL Software, Business
Analytics

Amit K Sharma. 9711099444 amit.k.sharma@in.fujitsu.com Fujitsu Consulting
India Pvt Ltd.

XBRL Software, Training &
Analytics.

Aman Bhargava. 9930489885 aman.bhargava@in.ey.com Ernest & Young Audit Consultancy Data
Analytics, Traning.

Madhvi Sharma. 9582300514 madhvisharma2010@gmail.com Software Technology
Group International
Ltd.

Software Development &
Training.

Sachin Kataria. 9810995346 Sachin.kataria@oracle.in ORACLE Audit Consultancy/ Software
Development/ Data Analytics/
Training



Namita Grover 9953558755 namita.grover@oracle.com ORACLE Audit Consultancy/ Software
Development/ Data Analytics/
Training

Samir Dadia. 8888467467 md@alphabricks.com Alphabricks
Technologies

Software Development Data
Analytics.

Abhishek
Dalmiya.

9902075333 abhishek.dalmiya@tallysolutions.com Tally Solutions
Private Limited.

Software Development.

Niranjan Chaoji. 9741655554 niranjan.chaoji@sap.com SAP India. XBRL Software Solutions.
Technology Consulting.

Syamantak
Thakur.

9892184843 syamantak.thakur@ez-xbrl.com EX-XBRL
Solutions.

XBRL Software, Training.

Arun Bhatnagar. 9811030288 arun@softpark.com Softpark XBRL Software.

Rajender
Kapoor.

9811056067 rkapoor@webtel.in Webtel Electrosoft
(p) Ltd.

XBRL Software.

Vijay Sahni. 9811399991 vijay@webtel.in Webtel Electrosoft
(p) Ltd.

XBRL Software.

Saharsh
Kanoria.

9830033668
033-
22709963
22709964

saharsh@adeptinfoways.com
ipro@adeptinfoways.com,
xbrl@adeptinfoways.com

Adept Infoways (p)
Ltd, Kolkata

Software development

Anupam
Mediratta.

9818290280 anupam@astertan.com Clear Sharp
Technology Pvt. Ltd.

Software development.

Saakar S Yadav

Anshal Thakur

22-30204512

9320546100

cmd@skorydov.com

online@skorydov.com

Skorydov Systems
Private Limited

XBRL Software



LIST OF XBRL TRAINING VENDORS

Name of
Participant

Contact No e-mail id Name of
Firm/Company

Core Business area of
Firm/Company
(Audit Consultancy/
Software Development/ Data
Analytics/ Training)

Vinod Kashyap. 9654455392 vinod_kashyap@nextgenknowledge.com Nextgen Knowledge
Solutions Pvt Ltd.

XBRL Training.

Amit K Sharma. 9711099444 amit.k.sharma@in.fujitsu.com Fujitsu Consulting
India Pvt Ltd.

XBRL Software, Training &
Analytics.

Aman Bhargava. 9930489885 aman.bhargava@in.ey.com Ernest & Young Audit Consultancy Data
Analytics, Traning.

Madhvi Sharma. 9582300514 madhvisharma2010@gmail.com Software Technology
Group International
Ltd.

Software Development &
Training.

Sachin Kataria. 9810995346 Sachin.kataria@oracle.in ORACLE Audit Consultancy/ Software
Development/ Data
Analytics/ Training

Namita Grover 9953558755 namita.grover@oracle.com ORACLE Audit Consultancy/ Software
Development/ Data
Analytics/ Training

Bernard Solomon

Shubhadeep
Sarkar.

98198 11573

9560737111

bernard.solomon@in.pwc.com

Shubhadeep.sarkar@in.pwc.com

PWC. Audit Consultancy.
Data Analytics.
Training.

Syamantak
Thakur.

9892184843 syamantak.thakur@ez-xbrl.com EZ-XBRL Solutions. XBRL Software, Training.

Saurabh Jain. 011-
45341035

Sourabh.jain@icsi.edu ICSI. Training.



DISCLAIMER

“MCA is not recommending any of these vendors for XBRL Software/Training. MCA does not certify or authenticate the
validity of the services offered by these vendors. Stakeholders are requested to apply their own judgment while
negotiating with the vendors. This list has been published for awareness of stakeholders for their XBRL initiative” .


